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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (29th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  9:35:20AM

Assembly District 66

 25,335 PUBLIC COUNTER

 7 EMERGENCY

 839 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 791 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  27,548 

 18,953 THOMAS K DUANE (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,130 JOSEPH A MENDOLA (REPUBLICAN)

 3,198 THOMAS K DUANE (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ANYONE ELSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD KOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH GERGES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOT JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 FULL PUBLIC FUNDING (WRITE-IN)

 1 J. NICHOLAS TAJI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA WILLIBRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEWIS LEPHOM (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINE 2 NA (WRITE-IN)

 2 MAUREEN MCGOVERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO ONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOBODY (WRITE-IN)

 3 NONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF THE ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER MAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANTA CLAUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ST VH REPLACEMENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 VOID (WRITE-IN)

 1 YETTA KUNIAND (WRITE-IN)

 6 YETTA KURLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 YETTE KUARLAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 YVETTA KURLAND (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  25,314 

Unrecorded  2,234 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (29th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  9:35:20AM

Assembly District 67

 25,352 PUBLIC COUNTER

 36 EMERGENCY

 732 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 709 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  27,235 

 18,192 THOMAS K DUANE (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,239 JOSEPH A MENDOLA (REPUBLICAN)

 1,994 THOMAS K DUANE (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 CLAY DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANS FLESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN TRAVERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITT ROMNI (WRITE-IN)

 3 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO ONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARON ENGLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPPINWOLF MOI RIGA CIRCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN ISREAEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 VOID (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  24,437 

Unrecorded  2,798 

Assembly District 74

 12,723 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 356 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 245 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  13,474 

 8,614 THOMAS K DUANE (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,153 JOSEPH A MENDOLA (REPUBLICAN)

 1,506 THOMAS K DUANE (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 CAROLYN CONABOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIRBY F PAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SOLOMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 N/A (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF THE ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM THOMSIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN BUFFETT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  12,283 

Unrecorded  1,191 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (29th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  9:35:20AM

Assembly District 75

 22,627 PUBLIC COUNTER

 70 EMERGENCY

 671 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 614 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  24,308 

 16,709 THOMAS K DUANE (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,953 JOSEPH A MENDOLA (REPUBLICAN)

 2,479 THOMAS K DUANE (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 BUSTER THE GUINEA PIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLA NORDSTROM (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGG ZUKOWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE CAMEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY MONTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW LEADER (WRITE-IN)

 2 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD DESOOZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAL SEGUNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SELF (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUE POMERANTZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 VOID (WRITE-IN)

 1 WESLEY W. WESTENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 YETTA KYRLAND (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  22,160 

Unrecorded  2,148 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (29th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  9:35:20AM

Total for State Senator (29th Senatorial District) - New York County

 86,037 PUBLIC COUNTER

 113 EMERGENCY

 2,598 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 2,359 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  92,565 

 62,468 THOMAS K DUANE (DEMOCRATIC)

 12,475 JOSEPH A MENDOLA (REPUBLICAN)

 9,177 THOMAS K DUANE (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ANYONE ELSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BUSTER THE GUINEA PIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLA NORDSTROM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN CONABOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAY DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD KOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH GERGES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOT JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 FULL PUBLIC FUNDING (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGG ZUKOWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANS FLESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 J. NICHOLAS TAJI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE CAMEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA WILLIBRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN TRAVERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIRBY F PAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY MONTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEWIS LEPHOM (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINE 2 NA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW LEADER (WRITE-IN)

 2 MAUREEN MCGOVERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SOLOMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITT ROMNI (WRITE-IN)

 1 N/A (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO (WRITE-IN)

 7 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 2 NO ONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOBODY (WRITE-IN)

 4 NONE (WRITE-IN)

 2 NONE OF THE ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER MAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD DESOOZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAL SEGUNA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (29th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  9:35:20AM

Total for State Senator (29th Senatorial District) - New York County

 1 SANTA CLAUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SELF (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARON ENGLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ST VH REPLACEMENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPPINWOLF MOI RIGA CIRCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN ISREAEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUE POMERANTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM THOMSIAN (WRITE-IN)

 4 VOID (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN BUFFETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 WESLEY W. WESTENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 YETTA KUNIAND (WRITE-IN)

 6 YETTA KURLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 YETTA KYRLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 YETTE KUARLAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 YVETTA KURLAND (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  84,194 

Unrecorded  8,371 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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